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Generated by Internet Connection Monitor https:/internetmon.org

General stats

Now: 20.01.2024 23:29:33

Online for: 0:00:27
Latency: 34 ms
Disconnects, total: 9

Disconnects, today: 9
Availability, today: 92.43%
Downtime, today: 0:03:16

Availability, total: 92.43%
Downtime, total: 0:03:16

Log

Newer events are at the top

Date and time Status Status duration
20.01.2024 23:29:06 |Online 0:00:27
20.01.2024 23:28:44 |No Internet connection. Wi-Fi/Ethernet OK 0:00:22
20.01.2024 23:25:06 |Online 0:03:38
20.01.2024 23:24:56 |No Internet connection. Wi-Fi/Ethernet OK 0:00:10
20.01.2024 23:23:50(0Online 0:01.06
20.01.2024 23:22:55|No Internet connection 0:00:55
20.01.2024 23:22:23|No Internet connection. Wi-Fi/Ethernet OK 0:00:32
20.01.2024 23:21:00|0Online 0:01:23
20.01.2024 23:20:46|No Internet connection 0.00:14
20.01.2024 23:20:23[No Internet connection. Wi-Fi/Ethernet OK 0.00:23
20.01.2024 23:08:01|0Online 0:12:22
20.01.2024 23:07:53|No Internet connection. Wi-Fi/Ethernet OK 0:00:08
20.01.2024 23:03:37|Online 0:04:16
20.01.2024 23:03:30(No Internet connection. Wi-Fi/Ethernet OK 0:00:.07
20.01.2024 23:00:27 |Online 0:03:03
20.01.2024 23:00:27 |No Internet connection. Wi-Fi/Ethernet OK 0
20.01.2024 22:52:23|0nline 0:08:04
20.01.2024 22:51:59|No Internet connection. Wi-Fi/Ethernet OK 0:00:24
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Date and time Status Status duration
20.01.2024 22:48:24|0nline 0:03:35
20.01.2024 22:48:23|No Internet connection. Wi-Fi/Ethernet OK 0:00:01
20.01.2024 22:46:23|0nline 0:02:.00
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